MeOS 2020-09-21 19:46:20, H65, (1/2)

Startlista — Svartafejden lordag 14-15

2020-09-26

H65

H14

H12

Hakan Gustafsson
Kent Granqvist
UIf Waldenfjord

Jorgen Skold

Henrik Elnegard
Lars-Ake Kullberg

Andreas Niemi

Christian Eriksson Sterner
Kjell Svensson

Martin Jareland

Stefan Karlsson

Tomas Boman

Kristian Samuelsson

David Gunnarsson
Joakim Gustafsson
Johan Skold
Lennart Séderberg
Mathias Hallmén
Oskar Daniels
Viktor Gunnarsson

David Josefsson
Gustaf Kullberg
Ture Bergqvist

Johan Arbrink
Mattias Josefsson
Otto Nilsson

Theo Arbrink

Karl Kullberg

Boxholm-Mjélby OL
Vasterviks OK
Linképings OK

Linkdpings OK

Linképings OK
Bjorkfors GOIF

Emmaboda Verda OK
Linkdpings OK
Stjarnorps SK
Linkdpings OK

OK Denseln
Linkdpings OK

Bjorkfors GOIF

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Finspangs SOK
Linkdpings OK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
OK Denseln
Attunda OK

IK Hakarpspojkarna

OK Roxen
Bjorkfors GOIF
NAIS Orienteringsklubb

Linkdpings OK
OK Roxen
Linkdpings OK

Linképings OK

Bjorkfors GOIF

520424
919658
531020

8335338

2058102
2060753

9029707
262360
1090274
7040618
710805
720318

2093569

970014
443792
951206
9609592
8191618
8001119
9116257

9000017
445881
9102599

8180604
9101425
9101419

7150206

445882



MeOS 2020-09-21 19:46:20, D65, (2/2)

D65

- Eva Lindgren Linkdpings OK 38060
D55

- Mia Lindberg Boxholm-Mjélby OL 7650509
D45

- Anna Kullberg Bjorkfors GOIF 2060751
- Kajsa Niemi Emmaboda Verda OK 9750225
D35

- Emma Karlsson OK Denseln 831204
- Johanna Lilja OK Denseln 36434

- Stina Sterner Linkopings OK 243765
D18

- Elin Kjellman Linképings OK 9030409
- Kristin Herberthson Linképings OK 1030309
- Lova Elnegard Linképings OK 9030211
D14

- Frida Samuelsson Bjorkfors GOIF 2093476
D12

- Tilde Brickarp Sol Tranas 19942

Inskolning 2 km
- Tuva Karlsson OK Denseln 8130304

Mycket latt 2 km

- Thea Tudén IK Hakarpspojkarna 1211200
Latt 2,5 km

- Lars-Ake Holm Linképings OK 259089
Medelsvar 3 km

- David Haglund Linkdpings OK 1880816
- Marie Rubér Linképings OK 1800929
- Sara Bergqvist NAIS Orienteringsklubb 2058925
Svar 3 km

- Albert Brickarp Sol Tranas 19917

- Ingela Arbrink Linképings OK 7720814
- Malin Ax Finspangs SOK 2101501
Svar 5 km

- Fredrik Gustafsson Linkdpings OK 7874792



